A better feeling
Catalogue
VAV BOX 2025
ABOUT US A better feeling
Quebec
BAOLA
BAOLA PRODUCTION, PROMOTION & TECHNOLOGIES INC.,
A Canadian tech company, specializes in researching and producing the world's best

(mm)
H2
(mm)
W3
(mm)
H3
(mm)
W4
(mm)
H4
(mm)
L
(mm)
l
(mm)
1 VRE0100-01-1RE1RE 100 100 150 150 214 214 140 132 200
2 VRE0125-01-1RE1RE 125 125 175 175 239 239 140 157 225
3 VRE0150-01-1RE1RE 150 150 200 200 264 264 140 182 250
4 VRE0200-01-1RE1RE 200 200 250 250 314 314 140 232 300 232
5 VRE0250-01-1RE1RE 250 250 300 300 364 364 140 282 350 232
6 VRE0300-01-1RE1RE 300 300 350 350 414 414 140 332 400 232
7 VRE0350-01-1RE1RE 350 350 400 400 464 464 140 382 450
8 VRE0400-01-1RE1RE 400 400 450 450 514 514 140 432 500
Characteristics
L
W4
H4